

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2365/2026
URN: CRLMB / 4225U / 2026

Tahir S/o Mehtab
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bhanu Pratap for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

01/07/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter after two weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

18/JUBIN